
GX

GX-6000
GX-15K

GK-30K

11
0

225

285

185

02/20052022

INDUSTRIAL SCALES

GX series, indispensable

Model GX-6000 GX-15K GX-30K

Reference 4576 4577 4578

Capacity (kg) 6.000 g 15.000 g 30.000 g

Resolution (g) 0,5 g 1 g 2 g

Power supply 220V 50/60hz

Working temperature -10°C /+40°C

Battery life 30 - 60 hours

Viewer Backlit  LED

Segments 6 digits

Digit height (mm) 18

Weighing units g, gm2, oz, ct

Structure material Stainless steel and ABS

Plate material Stainless steel

Air/water-tightness protection IP-67

Dim. weighing plate (mm) 225 x 185

Dim. of the product (mm) 235 x 285 x 110

Product net weight (kg) 3,7

Dim. packaging (mm) 325 x 330 x 110

Total weight with packaging (kg) 4,3

External dimensions (mm)

Dual Screen
Bright LED screen 
and double display 
to share weighing 
d a t a  o n  t h e 
auxiliary screen.

   • Total protection against liquids: IP-67.

• Double bright LED display. 

• Weight limits with visual and sound indication.  

• Electronic filter to weigh unstable items.

• Internal rechargeable battery. 

• Battery state indicator.

• Protection against overload. 

• Stainless steel and ABS structure.

Ref. Options MSRP (€)

8023 ISOCAL certificate from 0,01 g to 30 kg 45


