





Dual Screen Bright LED screen and double display to share weighing data on the auxiliary screen.



















GX series, indispensable

- Total protection against liquids: IP-67.
- Double bright LED display.
- Weight limits with visual and sound indication.
- Electronic filter to weigh unstable items.
 - Internal rechargeable battery.
 - Battery state indicator.
 - Protection against overload.
 - Stainless steel and ABS structure.

Model	GX-6000	GX-15K	GX-30K		
Reference	4576	4577	4578		
Capacity (kg)	6.000 g	15.000 g	30.000 g		
Resolution (g)	0,5 g	1 g	2 g		
Power supply	220V 50/60hz				
Working temperature	-10°C /+40°C				
Battery life	30 - 60 hours				
Viewer	Backlit LED				
Segments	6 digits				
Digit height (mm)	18				
Weighing units	g, gm2, oz, ct				
Structure material	Stainless steel and ABS				
Plate material	Stainless steel				
Air/water-tightness protection	IP-67				
Dim. weighing plate (mm)	225 x 185				
Dim. of the product (mm)	235 x 285 x 110				
Product net weight (kg)	3,7				
Dim. packaging (mm)	325 x 330 x 110				
Total weight with packaging (kg)	4,3				

	Total weight v	vith packaging (kg)
	Ref.	Options
	8023	ISOCAL certificate from 0,01 g to 30 kg

		External dimensions (mm)		
		GX-6000 GX-15K GK-30K	225	
lb.lb Kg g	↑ ok ↓	1011		